

- 1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 1284, the third engrossment, as follows:
- 1.2 Page 6, delete line 25
- 1.3 Page 6, line 26, delete "(2)" and insert "(1)" and delete "off-ramp" and insert "entrance ramp"
- 1.4
- 1.5 Page 6, delete lines 27 to 28 and insert "State-Aid Highway 1; and"
- 1.6 Page 6, line 29, delete "(3)" and insert "(2)" and delete "off-ramp" and insert "entrance ramp"
- 1.7
- 1.8 Page 6, line 30, delete "; and" and insert a period
- 1.9 Page 6, delete lines 31 to 32